Area’

Walla Walla, WA

Niles-Benton Harbor, MI
Provo-Orem, UT

Boise City, ID

Abilene, TX

Huntsville, AL

Palm Bay-Melbourne-Titusville, FL

Industry’

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

12-month %

June '19 June '20 change
1,100 1,400 27%
2,400 2,900 21%
25,900 29,400 14%
27,300 30,600 12%
5,200 5,800 12%
9,000 10,000 11%
15,200 16,800 11%

12-month

gain/loss

300
500
3,500
3,300
600
1,000
1,600




12-month % 12-month
Area’ Industry’ June '19 June '20 change gain/loss Rank
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Area’

Greenshboro-High Point, NC
Wilmington, NC

Charleston-North Charleston, SC
Kingsport-Bristol-Bristol, TN-VA

Eau Claire, Wl

Los Angeles-Long Beach-Glendale, CA Div.
Riverside-San Bernardino-Ontario, CA
Salinas, CA

Yuba City, CA

Pueblo, CO

North Port-Sarasota-Bradenton, FL
Bloomington, IL

Elgin, IL Div.

Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Div.
Bloomington, IN

Lexington-Fayette, KY
Lewiston-Auburn, ME NECTA
Portland-South Portland, ME NECTA
Eugene, OR

Salem, OR
Nashville-Davidson--Murfreeshoro--Franklin, TN
Brownsville-Harlingen, TX

El Paso, TX

Texarkana, TX-AR
Seattle-Bellevue-Everett, WA Div.

La Crosse-Onalaska, WI-MN

Racine, Wl

Wausau, WI

Napa, CA

San Diego-Carlshad, CA

San Rafael, CA Div.

Stockton-Lodi, CA

Dover, DE
Middlesex-Monmouth-Ocean, NJ
Hickory-Lenoir-Morganton, NC
Charleston, WV

Sheboygan, WI

El Centro, CA

San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA
Vallejo-Fairfield, CA

Boulder, CO

Lafayette-West Lafayette, IN

Muncie, IN

Wichita, KS

Louisville/Jefferson County, KY-IN
Silver Spring-Frederick-Rockville, MD Div.
Dover-Durham, NH-ME NECTA
Manchester, NH NECTA

Camden, NJ Div.

Mansfield, OH

Tulsa, OK

Pittsburgh, PA

Delaware County, PA

Chattanooga, TN-GA

Cleveland, TN

Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land, TX

Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, June 2019-June 2020
(not seasonally adjusted)

Industry’

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

June '19

16,000
9,400
22,200
6,100
4,300
149,800
107,700
6,500
2,900
3,600
26,500
3,100
15,000
16,700
3,100
14,300
3,000
10,600
7,700
12,200
50,100
3,100
17,200
2,900
105,300
3,200
3,400
2,900
4,900
84,500
7,700
13,300
2,800
42,400
4,600
7,200
2,400
1,900
53,700
12,700
6,100
4,000
1,900
17,300
30,500
35,800
1,900
5,600
23,800
2,200
25,700
65,700
12,400
11,500
2,000

23.86298.42cm BT 11001100 Tm /TT4 BT 110 32.48 60.62 551.58 ,L.48 60.6248 60.62 551.58 649.6

12-month %

June '20 change
15,700 -2%
9,200 -2%
21,700 -2%
6,000 -2%
4,200 -2%
145,700 -3%
104,300 -3%
6,300 -3%
2,800 -3%
3,500 -3%
25,800 -3%
3,000 -3%
14,500 -3%
16,200 -3%
3,000 -3%
13,800 -3%
2,900 -3%
10,300 -3%
7,500 -3%
11,800 -3%
48,800 -3%
3,000 -3%
16,700 -3%
2,800 -3%
101,700 -3%
3,100 -3%
3,300 -3%
2,800 -3%
4,700 -4%
81,400 -4%
7,400 -4%
12,800 -4%
2,700 -4%
40,500 -4%
4,400 -4%
6,900 -4%
2,300 -4%
1,800 -5%
51,100 -5%
12,100 -5%
5,800 -5%
3,800 -5%
1,800 -5%
16,400 -5%
28,900 -5%
33,900 -5%
1,800 -5%
5,300 -5%
22,500 -5%
2,100 -5%
24,300 -5%
62,200 -5%
11,800 -5%
10,900 -5%
1,900 -5%

12-month

gain/loss

-300
-200
-500
-100
-100
-4,100
-3,400
-200
-100
-100
-700
-100
-500
-500
-100
-500
-100
-300
-200
-400
-1,300
-100
-500
-100
-3,600
-100
-100
-100
-200
-3,100
-300
-500
-100
-1,900
-200
-300
-100
-100
-2,600
-600
-300
-200
-100
-900
-1,600
-1,900
-100
-300
-1,300
-100
-1,400
-3,500
-600
-600
-100

Rank®

144
144
144
144
144
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198



Area’

Kankakee, IL

Kokomo, IN

Bay City, Ml
Warren-Troy-Farmington Hills, MI Div.
St. Louis, MO-IL
Vineland-Bridgeton, NJ
Buffalo-Cheektowaga-Niagara Falls, NY
Lynchburg, VA
Huntington-Ashland, WV-KY-OH
Green Bay, WI

Fresno, CA
Denver-Aurora-Lakewood, CO
Gary, IN Div.

South Bend-Mishawaka, IN-MI
Terre Haute, IN

Bangor, ME NECTA

Ann Arbor, M

Rochester, NY

Reading, PA
Bremerton-Silverdale, WA
Modesto, CA

Peoria, IL

Evansville, IN-KY

Lafayette, LA

Barnstable Town, MA NECTA
Detroit-Dearborn-Livonia, Ml Div.
Saginaw, MI

Nassau County-Suffolk County, NY Div.
Syracuse, NY

Industry’

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

June '19

1,500
1,400
1,500
56,400
70,600
2,900
22,900
6,100
8,100
8,600
19,400
114,000
18,200
6,200
3,900
3,600
5,000
23,300
8,300
5,300
10,800

8,200
10,300
9,200
7,400
23,200
3,400
85,900

Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, June 2019-June 2020
(not seasonally adjusted)

12-month %

June '20 change
1,400 -1%
1,300 -1%
1,400 -1%
52,500 -1%
66,000 -T%
2,700 -1%
21,200 -1%
5,700 -1%
7,500 -1%
8,000 -1%
17,900 -8%
104,900 -8%
16,800 -8%
5,700 -8%
3,600 -8%
3,300 -8%
4,600 -8%
21,400 -8%
7,600 -8%
4,900 -8%
9,800 -9%
7,500 -9%
9,400 -9%
8,400 -9%
6,700 -9%
21,100 -9%
3,100 -9%
78,000 -9%

12-month

gain/loss

-100
-100
-100

-3,900

-4,600
-200

41,700
-400
-600
-600

-1,500

-9,100

-1,400
500
-300
-300
-400

-1,900
-700
-400

-1,000

-700
-900
-800
-700
-2,100
-300
-7,900

Rank®

237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
261

261
261
261
261
261
261
261



Area’

Corpus Christi, TX
Mount Vernon-Anacortes, WA

Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, June 2019-June 2020
(not seasonally adjusted)

12-month %
Industr)(z June '19 June '20 change
Mining, Logging, and Construction 23,900 20,000 -16%

Mining, Logging, and Construction 5,000 4,200

12-month

gain/loss
-3,900

AGC

T

Rank®

318
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